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Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.20 622 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:06.39 616 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:06.53 612 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:06.93 601 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:07.30 592 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:07.34 590 F 05/07/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

1:07.38 589 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:07.50 586 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:07.87 577 F 25/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Crawley 3

1:08.64 558 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:09.61 535 F 06/07/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3 Crawley Crawley 4

1:10.06 524 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Crawley 3

1:10.34 518 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:10.58 513 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:10.74 509 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:10.84 507  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:10.85 507 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Crawley 3

1:11.22 499 F 10/06/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

1:11.27 498 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

1:11.89 485 F 10/07/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

1:12.31 477 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:12.55 472 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

1:15.47 419 F 29/11/12 Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships Burgess Hill Crawley 4

1:16.60 401 F 24/01/14 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

1:20.68 343 H 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

1:21.46 333 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:26.81 275 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Crawley 3
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1:26.81 275 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Crawley 3

1:33.18 223 H 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Crawley 2

1:33.83 218 H 01/11/09 Sussex County Development Brighton Crawley 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:10.58 513 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:10.34 518 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:11.22 499 F 10/06/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

1:06.53 612 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:06.39 616 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:07.50 586 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:07.30 592 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:06.93 601 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:06.20 622 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:07.34 590 F 05/07/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

1:07.87 577 F 25/11/18 Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018 Horsham Crawley 3

1:08.64 558 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:07.38 589 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:09.61 535 F 06/07/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 3 Crawley Crawley 4

1:10.06 524 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Crawley 3

1:11.89 485 F 10/07/15 Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed) Crawley Crawley 4

1:11.27 498 F 27/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Crawley 2

1:12.55 472 F 15/03/14 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

1:16.60 401 F 24/01/14 Crawley SC Time Trials Crawley Crawley 4

1:10.84 507  08/12/13 ASA South East Region Winter Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

1:10.74 509 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:10.85 507 F 27/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Crawley 3

1:15.47 419 F 29/11/12 Mid Sussex Marlins Squad Championships Burgess Hill Crawley 4

1:12.31 477 F 24/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:21.46 333 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:20.68 343 H 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley Crawley 2

1:26.81 275 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Crawley 3

1:33.18 223 H 27/02/10 Sussex County Champs Crawley Crawley 2

1:33.83 218 H 01/11/09 Sussex County Development Brighton Crawley 3
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